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2023

Youth Baseball

Game Schedule 

4 Year Olds 

Team Coach Sponsor

Cardinals Jonathan Adams

Cubs Wes Jenkins Sherlock Painting

Athletics Amanda Coffey

Astros Ricardo Carrasco

Field Time Tuesday, April 11 Field Time Friday, April 28

Diamondbacks Mandy Nelson

Pirates Sean Lancaster Vector Security 

Pirates D'Backs

SS 2 6:00pm Cubs Cardinals SS 2 6:00pm Cardinals Cubs

SS 1 6:00pm Athletics Astros SS 1 6:00pm

Astros Athletics

Field Time Friday, April 14 Field Time Tuesday, May 2

SS 1

SS 3 6:00pm D'Backs Pirates SS 3 6:00pm

Cardinals

SS 2 6:00pm Pirates Astros SS 2 6:00pm Astros Pirates

6:00pm D'Backs Cubs SS 1 6:00pm Athletics

Cubs D'Backs

Field Time Tuesday, April 18 Field Time Friday, May 5

SS 3 6:00pm Cardinals Athletics SS 3 6:00pm

Cubs Astros

SS 2 6:00pm Cardinals D'Backs SS 2 6:00pm D'Backs Cardinals

SS 1 6:00pm Athletics Pirates SS 1 6:00pm

Pirates Athletics

Field Time Friday, April 21 Field Time Tuesday, May 9

SS 3 6:00pm Astros Cubs SS 3 6:00pm

Athletics D'Backs

SS 2 6:00pm Cubs Pirates SS 2 6:00pm Pirates Cubs

SS 1 6:00pm Astros Cardinals SS 1 6:00pm

Cardinals Astros

Field Time Tuesday, April 25 Field Time Friday, May 12

SS 3 6:00pm D'Backs Athletics SS 3 6:00pm

Cardinals Pirates

SS 2 6:00pm D'Backs Astros SS 2 6:00pm Astros D'Backs

SS 1 6:00pm Athletics Cubs SS 1 6:00pm

Cubs Athletics

HOME team is listed first and occupies the first base side.

Medallions will be handed out at the conclusion of the season.

SS 3 6:00pm Pirates Cardinals SS 3 6:00pm


